3/28
3/30
4/4
4/6
4/11
4/13
4/18
4/25
4/27
5/2
5/4
5/9
5/11
5/16
5/18
5/23

5/25

Teenage Home Games Umpire Schedule

Field1
Sam/Joe
Ron/Joe
Will/Oso
Ron/Laguna
James/Oso
Will/Oso
Sam/Oso
No Game
Will/Joe
No Game
Sam/James
No Game
Will/Sam
No Game
Ron/James
No Game

Will/Sam

8pm start time

Field 4
Will/Laguna
Will/Laguna
Sam/James
No Game
Ron/Laguna
No Game
Will/Oso
Sam/Oso
No Game
James/loe
No Game
Ron/Joe

No Game
Will/James
No Game
James/loe

No Game



