Teenage Home Games Umpire Schedule

8pm start time

	Field 1	Field 4
3/28	Sam/Joe	Will/Laguna
3/30	Ron/Joe	Will/Laguna
4/4	Will/Oso	Sam/James
4/6	Ron/Laguna	No Game
4/11	James/Oso	Ron/Laguna
4/13	Will/Oso	No Game
4/18	Sam/Oso	Will/Oso
4/25	No Game	Sam/Oso
4/27	Will/Joe	No Game
5/2	No Game	James/Joe
5/4	Sam/James	No Game
5/9	No Game	Ron/Joe
5/11	Will/Sam	No Game
5/16	No Game	Will/James
5/18	Ron/James	No Game
5/23	No Game	James/Joe
5/25	Will/Sam	No Game